Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 20
08.03.2026 - 9:38

Women, 200m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:56.29

Youth

1
2

B w

5
6
7
8

ARNYTE Aukse

MARAN Meribel
KAVALIAUSKAITE Lukne
MARTINAITYTE Vilte

LANDE Marleen

KULDKEPP Erika
ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante
VIISMA Alyssia

Junior

1
2

3
4

5

Open

1
2
3

KUPSTAITE Patricija
ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra

PAJU Karola
VYTAITE Liepa
ROBIKOV Anna

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
ABRACINSKAITE Rugile
STANCIKAITE Guoda

YB

10
11
11
10
12
11
12
10

09
08
08
08
09

02
07
07

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia

Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

2:35.85
2:42.26
2:45.66
2:46.62
2:50.57
2:52.76
2:53.02
2:54.62

2:36.78
2:37.01
2:39.06
2:45.30
2:50.47

2:22.98
2:31.40
2:34.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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