

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 20
08.03.2026 - 9:38

Women, 200m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 2:56.29

YB

Youth

1	ARNYTE Aukse	10	Lithuania	2:35.85
2	MARAN Meribel	11	Estonia	2:42.26
3	KAVALIAUSKAITE Lukne	11	Lithuania	2:45.66
4	MARTINAITYTE Vilte	10	Lithuania	2:46.62
5	LANDE Marleen	12	Estonia	2:50.57
6	KULDKEPP Erika	11	Estonia	2:52.76
7	ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante	12	Lithuania	2:53.02
8	VIISMA Alyssia	10	Estonia	2:54.62

Junior

1	KUPSTAITE Patricija	09	Lithuania	2:36.78
2	ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra	08	Estonia	2:37.01
3	PAJU Karola	08	Estonia	2:39.06
4	VYTAITE Liepa	08	Lithuania	2:45.30
5	ROBIKOV Anna	09	Estonia	2:50.47

Open

1	TETEREVKOVA Kotryna	02	Lithuania	2:22.98
2	ABRACINSKAITE Rugile	07	Lithuania	2:31.40
3	STANCIKAITE Guoda	07	Lithuania	2:34.42